—| Event Confirmation

Grad Student Improv Club weekly meetup

Title:  Grad Student Improv Club weekly meetup

Requestor: Agrawal, Naman

Scheduler:

SCL Scheduling Admin, Willard Straight Hall

Organizations: Grad student improv club-STDNT ORG

Comment:

Event Reference: 2025-ACHMLJ
Event Last Modified: Sep 26 2025 11:40 AM
Current Event State: Confirmed
Phone:
Email: na488@cornell.edu

Phone:
Email: wsh-scheduling@cornell.edu

Event Comments

This is the weekly meetup of Grad Student improv club, which is open to everyone in the

Cornell Community. We aim to foster a safe space for grad students to unwind and improve
their communication skills by playing stress free improv games. The noise levels that happen
due to our very occasional singing will be very minimal, and generally has not affected the
neighboring rooms very much. We provide pre packaged snacks for the attendees.

Wed, Oct 1 2025
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Location

Willard Straight Hall 411: Music Room

Wed, Oct 8 2025
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Location

Willard Straight Hall 411: Music Room

Wed, Oct 15 2025

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Location

Willard Straight Hall 411: Music Room

Wed, Oct 29 2025

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Location
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Event Confirmation

Event Name: Grad Student Improv Club weekly meetup

Wed, Oct 29 2025
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Willard Straight Hall 411: Music Room

Wed, Nov 5 2025

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Location

Willard Straight Hall 411: Music Room

Wed, Nov 12 2025

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Location

Willard Straight Hall 411: Music Room

Wed, Nov 19 2025

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Location

Willard Straight Hall 411: Music Room

Wed, Nov 26 2025
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Occurrence cancelled

Location

No location assigned
Wed, Dec 3 2025
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Location

Willard Straight Hall 411: Music Room

Wed, Dec 10 2025
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Occurrence cancelled

Location

No location assigned
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Event Name: Grad Student Improv Club weekly meetup

Wed, Dec 17 2025
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Occurrence cancelled

Location

No location assigned
Wed, Dec 24 2025
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Occurrence cancelled

Location

No location assigned

Requirement Type Requirement
Other UET-ACC-Requirement
UET-RMI-Requirement
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